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PROJECT DATA:
ADDRESS: 7368 MCLAUGHLIN RD, PEYTON, CO 80831
LEGAL DESRIPTION: LOT 2 BECKETT AT WOODMEN HILLS FIL NO 3
VICINITY maP SHOPS AT MCLAUGHLIN II
. | . PARCEL NUMBER: 4307202031
ap sl =l = ZONING: CR (COMMERCIAL REGIONAL)
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\4
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0 0 I
o N~
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i zY -
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ROADWAY LANDSCAPING: 10' DEEP / NON-ARTERIAL ROADWAY ) 0
INTERIOR LANDSCAPE COVERAGE: MINIMUM 5%/1,407 SF  ACTUAL 2,662 SF C é
BUILDING HEIGHT: MAXIMUM 45' ACTUAL 22'-0" GE) ©
Land Use: SPECIAL USE ERONT SETRATK: o = 3
Improvements: RESTAURANT REAR SETBAC/(' /N/A @) @ %)
KLEIN, EDWARD A. ' T, W2
W =
Z%?QACB‘LEACEJISEHTI:II'N@R\(I)VAC\)%DMEN HILLS BULIDING DEPARTMENT WITH JURISDICTION: General Retail is 1 for 250 square q>) "":’ P_C E
FIL NO. 3 PIKES PEAK REGIONAL BUILI;ING DEPT. feet. Based on suggested uses, O © n N
highest standard must be met. - = E 8
REQUIRED PARKING SPACES: Required parking is 24 parking o - O <
Inadequate design, a iy 8 | 279.81 ) spaces. Letter of Intent should ‘N 8 L %
curb cut must be S N R=78O STANDARD PARKING: 1 SPACE PER 600 SF OF BUILDING —— address any modification request. v O e
provided to allow . — -00 REQUIRED: 10 ACTUAL: 22 Letter of Intent should also indicate N0 23
maneuvers to back ATE ROAD\\ / there will be no restaurants at
up, see Starbucks at E V DISABLED PARKING: 1 SPACE, VAN ACCESSIBLE location. as restaurants are 1
Academy Gateway REQUIRED: 1 ACTUAL: 1 parking per 100 square feet. ,I_,_J
for approved plans. %OT'“C_:D}Q( S&Sbf;\c\sigé A SEMENT ~ g
- [1s ™ PROPERTY LINE
| R AN Table 6.4 of the LDC
Land Use: SPECIAL USE = 9 N requires a parking / DEVELOPMENT APPLICANT: g | >
Improvements: RESTAURANT = . \T . ‘%1:2 - 15 Q _—— space with 0 degrees -8 O
KLEIN, EDWARD A. T S Mo e s o — 3 = R to have a minimal Applicant Name: Jim Childs B E
7336 MCLAUGHLIN ROAD - 5 e Y NGe” E) -~ o depth of 22 feet Company: T-Bone Construction ¥ 3
LOT 5A BECKETT @ WOODMENHILLS — 4\ W ~—i—=_ | o — D 1310 Ford St. O
FIL NO. 3 — Qe 3 N X [2] TN N AN - Colorado Springs 80915 0
® : h S e N e / Where is sidewalk Phone: 719-570-1456 s
- 3 % \ 7 o S N — and curb ramps? Also Email: jim@tboneconstruction.com
%~ o A 75\ - N Sidewalk needs to be 1+

/ continued to property
_— ”,'
D /
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/ = e
o\ 5 S line.
\ | 5 o m © A ) @ 6,6 o+ " L nd Use: SPECIAL PURPOSE SHEET INDEX <
\ 14 4\ | — ~ (__ _'j = A S h % il s ~ mprovements: FAST FOOD RESTAURANT ~
a8 -0 L : : > Tasese < - N HARMAN CAFES EMPLOYEE PROFIT 10F12 SITE PLAN o
| 5 | 5 = X SHARING TRUST w
< ] 8 . 4 5o ,,
\ — \ 2\ b N o (o)) g8 @l (O af & @ 4 o0 2 N X 7384 MCLAUGHLIN ROAD 2OF 12 SITEDETAILS !
\ 2\ % \ %\ @ 5 | I V] SRS \ “-\f; LOT 3 BECKETT @ WOODMEN HILLS 30F 12 ELEVATIONS ~
2\ % @ = — ————————————r— — . = /[ R2b g \ & S FIL NO.1 —
2\ ¢ <8 -1 1/& 32" - 3 1/2"— S I 77 - 2|1/4 T T "™ 2 ol & / 4 OF 12 ELEVATIONS P
\ 2\ % \ 2\ Y —— S IR ——— — s g -, it ° 50F12 FLOOR PLAN
2\ % 1 s/ T © : -
2\ e 126°-312 S i 60OF 12 LANDSCAPE PLAN Z
IS R i ° . —]
A \ o \ L 6.6 14 70F 12 LANDSCAPE DETAILS
v 9 >, ’L'\‘m‘ - 887 SF N . % -6 8 OF 12 LIGHTING PLAN I
Land Use: CODE 200 2 S - 5,887 ® =
PAHK, CHUN < % \ 215 RETAIL CENTER T ° 90F12 GRADING PLAN -
7344 MCLAUGHLIN ROAD ﬁw’\ % > > . o 10 OF 12 EROSION CONTROL MAP u g
LOT 3 BECKETT @ WOODMEN HILLS 2 < | 3]
FIL NO. 3 o \3 Land Use: MERCHANDIZING 11OF 12 DRAINAGE MAP = 3
'9» Sl ) e e Improvements: DISCOUNT STORE 12 OF 12 UTILITY MAP < -
Z 0% O NG S T CF NET LEASE PORTFOLIO | DST g
‘7?\“ ol m— e —————— b e— I~ J 7392 MCLAUGHLIN ROAD N
) 2 Cy " S N I RN R ¢ KRN P N Sl I SN I S (_)? 'oNJTILTIY & DRAINAGE EASEMENT i? IE LOT 4 BECKETT @ WOODMEN HILLS o)
o o 22 10' UTILITY EASEMENT (2] 2l ® . S = 556" : FIL NO.1 u s
\ ‘yO ¢% o ' " N < N ﬂ / S 28 A m
2% - ’ EXISTING £
\ £° TRANSFORMER S
L " A \ =
g 2% \ F 3
b Q d O
e z % ead space, _ —
GRAPHIC SCALE s ' suggested to move \ Land Use: MERCHANDIZING Not indicated on plan < =
— " RN RN here and move MTDB LLC plan wvy -
. i 10 . i Land Use: SPECIAL PURPOSE loading area to allow 7358 MCLAUGHLIN ROAD
Improvements: SERVICE GARAGE for more parking, also LOT 5 BECKETT @ WOODMEN HILLS \ m
SA MANAGEMENT LLC will allow trash truck FILNO.1 ZONE:PBC
7352 MCLAUGHLIN ROAD to maneuver without O
LOT 2 BECKETT @ WOODMEN HILLS  blocking parking and
FIL NO.2 ZONE:PBC damaging parking lot CONCRETE SIDEWALK [9 ] EXISTING CONCRETE CURB/GUTTER I
\ Include details for the following items: LANDSCAPED AREA REMOVE CURB/GUTTER, INSTALL NEW CONCRETE DRIVE PAN m
% #3, 7, 14, 10 (Drive Pan). CONCRETE CURB/GUTTER EXISTING MANHOLE
S LOADING AREA 14'W x 18'D BIKE RAC
S ASPHALT PAVING ELECTRICAL TRANSFORMER
[ 6 ] 8x8x16 CMU DUMPSTER ENCLOSURE CONCRETE DRAINAGE CHASE o
CONCRETE FILLED BOLLARD PARKING LOT LIGHTING ()
m SITE PLAN s EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT CONCRETE APRON
1 of 1 1" = 20I_0ll 0)\‘7¢
New county standards require an ADA note and route to be included on the Site Development Plan. CHECKED DCW
The following is the correct template for the note:
DRAWN BY JEM
"The parties responsible for this plan have familiarized themselves with all current accessibility criteria .
and specifications and the proposed plan reflects all site elements required by the applicable ADA SIG NATU RES . FILE # S|TE PLAN

design standards and guidelines as published by the United States Department of Justice. Approval
of this plan by El Paso County does not assure compliance with the ADA or any regulations or
guidelines enacted or promulgated under or with respect to such laws."
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Each site development plan or non-residential site plan submitted to El Paso County shall clearly
illustrate and identify the provision of ADA accessible exterior routes in accordance with the applicable Add PCD File No. PPR-17-055
ADA design standards and guidelines as published by the United States Department of Justice
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dsdsevigny
Text Box
New county standards require an ADA note and route to be included on the Site Development Plan. The following is the correct template for the note: 

"The parties responsible for this plan have familiarized themselves with all current accessibility criteria and specifications and the proposed plan reflects all site elements required by the applicable ADA design standards and guidelines as published by the United States Department of Justice.  Approval of this plan by El Paso County does not assure compliance with the ADA or any regulations or guidelines enacted or promulgated under or with respect to such laws."

Also:
Each site development plan or non-residential site plan submitted to El Paso County shall clearly illustrate and identify the provision of ADA accessible exterior routes in accordance with the applicable ADA design standards and guidelines as published by the United States Department of Justice


dsdsevigny
Callout
General Retail is 1 for 250 square feet. Based on suggested uses, highest standard must be met. Required parking is 24 parking spaces. Letter of Intent should address any modification request. Letter of Intent should also indicate there will be no restaurants at location. as restaurants are 1 parking per 100 square feet.

dsdsevigny
Callout
Inadequate design, a curb cut must be provided to allow maneuvers to back up, see Starbucks at Academy Gateway for approved plans.

dsdsevigny
Callout
Table 6.4 of the LDC requires a parking space with 0 degrees to have a minimal depth of 22 feet

dsdsevigny
Callout
dead space, suggested to move dumpster location here and move loading area to allow for more parking, also will allow trash truck to maneuver without blocking parking and damaging parking lot 

dsdsevigny
Callout
Where is sidewalk and curb ramps? Also Sidewalk needs to be continued to property line. 

dsdsevigny
Callout
Not indicated on plan at perimeter

dsdsevigny
Callout
Not indicated on site plan

dsdlaforce
Text Box
Add PCD File No. PPR-17-055

dsdlaforce
Text Box
Include details for the following items:
#3, 7, 14, 10 (Drive Pan).
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ADA curb ramps also need to be included on detalil
page.
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dsdsevigny
Text Box
ADA curb ramps also need to be included on detail page.
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Add PCD File No. PPR-17-055

> BECKE |1 @ WOUDMEN HILLS
0.1 ZONE:PBC

Include detals for the following items
#3,7,14,10 (Drive Pan).
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Subject: Text Box
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Lock: Locked

Status:
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Add PCD File No. PPR-17-055

Include details for the following items:
#3, 7, 14, 10 (Drive Pan).
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Color: H

New county standards require an ADA note and
route to be included on the Site Development Plan.
The following is the correct template for the note:

"The parties responsible for this plan have
familiarized themselves with all current
accessibility criteria and specifications and the
proposed plan reflects all site elements required by
the applicable ADA design standards and
guidelines as published by the United States
Department of Justice. Approval of this plan by El
Paso County does not assure compliance with the
ADA or any regulations or guidelines enacted or
promulgated under or with respect to such laws."

Also:

Each site development plan or non-residential site
plan submitted to El Paso County shall clearly
illustrate and identify the provision of ADA
accessible exterior routes in accordance with the
applicable ADA design standards and guidelines
as published by the United States Department of
Justice

dead space, suggested to move dumpster location
here and move loading area to allow for more
parking, also will allow trash truck to maneuver
without blocking parking and damaging parking lot
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Where is sidewalk and curb ramps? Also Sidewalk
needs to be continued to property line.

Table 6.4 of the LDC requires a parking space with
0 degrees to have a minimal depth of 22 feet

Not indicated on site plan

Not indicated on plan at perimeter

General Retall is 1 for 250 square feet. Based on
suggested uses, highest standard must be met.
Required parking is 24 parking spaces. Letter of
Intent should address any modification request.
Letter of Intent should also indicate there will be no
restaurants at location. as restaurants are 1
parking per 100 square feet.

Inadequate design, a curb cut must be provided to
allow maneuvers to back up, see Starbucks at
Academy Gateway for approved plans.
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